
TrailTrophy Harz
Hahnenklee / 18.06.2017

Detalizēti rezultāti
SPRINGER, Yves
Klubs: Struppen
Numurs: 201

Posms: 10.00 km
Rider Class

Grupa:
Masters Class

Kopējais laiks: 23:08.28

Vieta distancē/Kopā: 87 (no 308)
Vieta distancē/Kopā: 87 (no 308)
Distances labākais laiks: 18:46.98
Vieta grupā: 20(no 79)
Grupas labākais laiks: 18:49.50

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts

Posms 1
Posms 2
Posms 3
Posms 4
Posms 5
Posms 6
Posms 7

Posma
Laiks

2:47.84
2:59.59
3:08.10
2:15.33
2:40.35
1:55.96
7:21.07

Vieta
grupā

17
42
29
16
16
25
23

iztrūkums
grupā

0:35.69
0:30.47
0:37.64
0:15.52
0:25.60
0:26.28
1:42.82

Vieta
Kopā
74
150
118
80
60
102
87

Posma rezultāts

iztrūkums
Kopā

0:35.80
0:33.37
0:39.61
0:15.82
0:25.87
0:26.28
1:42.82

Kopā
Laiks

2:47.84
5:47.43
8:55.54
11:10.88
13:51.24
15:47.21
23:08.28

Vieta
grupā

17
23
24
20
19
20
20

iztrūkums
grupā

0:35.69
1:03.79
1:39.53
1:55.06
2:20.66
2:46.94
4:18.77

Vieta
Kopā
74
95
106
100
88
91
87

Kopējais rezultāts

iztrūkums
Kopā

0:35.80
1:03.79
1:40.43
1:56.26
2:22.14
2:47.60
4:21.29

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


